1
New Product
Conductive Level Controller
K8DT-LS
Ideal for water level control.
Sensitivity adjustment and timer for easy usage.
• Sensitivity adjustment from 10 k to 100 kΩ.
• Enables easy onsite adjustment.

• UL listed for easy shipping to North America.
• Models with transistor outputs added for low contact wear.
Ordering Information
Conductive Level Controller
Options (Order Separately)
Front Cover
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 7.
For the most recent information on models
that have been certified for safety
standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Power supply
voltage Output Model
24 VAC/DC
Relay: SPDT contact output K8DT-LS1CD
Transistor K8DT-LS1TD
100 to 240 VAC
Relay: SPDT contact output K8DT-LS1CA
Transistor K8DT-LS1TA
Appearance Model
Y92A-D1A
K8DT-LS
2